Digital Controller
SC4500
Applications
• Wastewater
• Drinking Water
• Industrial
• Other
Ready for Now. Ready for the Future.

4 Digital Controller SC4500
DOC053.52.35316.Dec24
Order Information
Controllers
LXV525.99A11551 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output, 2 digital Sensors, without plug
LXV525.99C11551 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output, 2 digital Sensors, EU plug
LXV525.99A11541 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output, 1 digital Sensor, 1 mA Input, without plug
LXV525.99C11541 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output, 1 digital Sensor, 1 mA Input, EU plug
LXV525.99AA1551 SC4500 Controller, Claros-enabled, 5x mA Output, 2 digital Sensors, without plug
LXV525.99CA1551 SC4500 Controller, Claros-enabled, 5x mA Output, 2 digital Sensors, EU plug
LXV525.99AA1541 SC4500 Controller, Claros-enabled, 5x mA Output, 1 digital Sensor, 1 mA Input, without plug
LXV525.99CA1541 SC4500 Controller, Claros-enabled, 5x mA Output, 1 digital Sensor, 1 mA Input, EU plug
Accessories
LXZ524.97.00042 SC4x00 mA Input Module
LXZ525.99.D0002 SC4x00 mA Output Module (5 Outputs)
LXZ525.99.C0002 SC4500 Ethernet IP Upgrade Kit
LXZ525.99.C0003 SC4500 Modbus TCP/IP Upgrade Kit
LXZ525.99.00026 SC4500 Ethernet Cable M12 to M12 / C1D2, 10 m
LXZ525.99.00017 SC4500 USB Stick
LXZ524.99.00004 SC4x00 UV Protection Screen
LXZ524.99.00005 SC4x00 UV Protection Screen with Sunroof
LXZ524.99.00033 SC4x00 Sunroof Visor
LXZ524.99.00036 SC4x00 Mounting Hardware Sunroof with Visor
LXZ524.99.00037 SC4x00 Sunroof with Visor
LXZ525.99.D0003 SC4500 pH/ORP module
LXZ525.99.D0004 SC4500 Conductivity module
LXZ525.99.D0006 SC4500 Ultrapure pH/ORP module
LXZ525.99.D0007 SC4500 Ultrapure Conductivity module
Enable the Benefits of Smart Monitoring Hach Service Protects Your Investment
This instrument connects to Claros, Hach’s innovative Water
Intelligence System. Claros allows you to seamlessly connect
and manage instruments, data, and process – anywhere,